174
CONNECTORS
The radiators are supplied with “0B1” connectors as shown in the table here below.
If different connectors are required with strictly indicate this in the order. IMPORTANT: the connectors of towel warmers and radiators connected to the same system
should all have the same confi guration otherwise operating problems could occur.
ORDER EXAMPLE
To correctly order this model follow the example specifi ed below:
PRODUCT RKO15#120 024 0B1 ST 9010 212
RKO15#120 024 Article code composed of Model, Width (120) and Number of elements (024)
0B1 Connector code found in the table here below
ST  Standard Support code found in the table here below
9010 Colour code found in the TUBES COLOUR CHART
043 Sequence code found in the table on the side
ACCESSORIES
 Z1TLNR#AN R12 9010 Valve and Lockshield - Copper angle 1/2” for copper pipes or multi-layer pipes - White RAL 9010
Z1RAC#R12CRO 12mm diam. copper pipe unions for Valve+Lockshield – chrome fi nish (2)
 For other types of Valves see the table below or those on pages 217 - 218 - 219 - 220.
KUBIK RITMATO RKO15 STANDARD
Price for items with standard connectors. VAT and transport costs not included.
0B1
B2R
i 0S2
0C2
i0D2
d
ii
MS2
S2M
d
ii
MD2
D2M
60 mm
45 mm 89 mm
3
7
,9
 c
m
6
0
,4
 c
m
L. 100-120-140-160 cm
L. 100-120-140-160 cm
Custom-made connectors
Supplied on request WITH an additional price charge of €   (NOT